2025 Approved Clinical Enrichment Programs City Contactd E-Mail
Avera Heart Hospital of South Dakota Sioux Falls [Kym.Osterberg@avera.org
Avera McKennan Hospital Sioux Falls |carla.borchardt@avera.org
Avera Queen of Peace Hospital Mitchell Jackie.wenz@avera.org
Avera Sacred Heart Hospital Yankton Nicole.Ebel@avera.org
Avera St. Luke's Aberdeen [melissa.waldner@avera.org
Avera St. Mary's Hospital Pierre Karna.Pfeffer@avera.org
Black Hills Surgical Hospital Rapid City |Donna.Skinner@bhsh.com
Brookings Health System Brookings [msand@brookingshealth.org
Correctional Health Services Springfield [stephanie.hamilton@state.sd.us
Freeman Regional Health Services Freeman michelle.neuharth@freemanregional.com
Huron Regional Medical Center Huron ktebay@huronregional.org
Lewis & Clark Behavioral Services, Inc. Yankton Madeline.Miller@LCBHS.net
Madison Regional Health System Madison charlotte.charles@madisonhospital.com
Monument Health Rapid City [hknox@monument.health
Oyate Health Center Rapid City |jacklyn.miller@gptchb.org
Prairie Lakes Healthcare System Watertown |michele.cordell@prairielakes.com
Sanford Health Center for Learning, Education and Development [Sioux Falls [joslyn.strating@sanfordhealth.org
Sioux Falls Specialty Hospital Sioux Falls |mlittle@sfsh.com
South Dakota Human Services Center Yankton sheri.reichert@state.sd.us
St. Michael's Hospital Avera Tyndall Candice.Crownover@avera.org
Yankton Medical Clinic, P.C. Yankton dcassl@yanktonmedicalclinic.com
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